; 68° Campeonato Paulista SNIPE

m——— CLASSE SNIPE Sio Paulo / YACHT

; CLUB PAULISTA
YACHT CLUB PAULISTA

Desde 1932

Results are provisional as of 19:04 on October 30, 2021
Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 74, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Division Fleet R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
31613 ICRJ Victor Georgia Geral, 159 5 3 1 9 9
hector Rodrigues  Mista
Demaison
29890 YCSA Ricardo Carlos Ney  Geral 434 1 5 5 11 11
Canepa Pinto
Barbosa Ribeiro
31208 ICS Rafael Thiago Geral 483 4 2 8 14 14
Gagliotti Sangineto
31678 YCB/MB Juliana Rafael Geral, 662 3 10 2 15 15
Duque Martins Mista
3 EVI Rene Joshua Geral 455 2 7 7 16 16
Hormazabal tavares
31599 ICRJ Bruno Flavio Geral 159 12 1 4 17 17
Bethlem Castro
31341 CCSP Renato Maria Laura Mista 448 11 6 12 29 29
Machado Varella
de Almeida
31569 ICRJ Malcolm Gustavo Geral 159 9 8 14 31 31
Scofield Baiano
30852 ICRJ Gabriel Raphael Geral 159 6 19 11 36 36
Caju Chalhub
Rodrigues  Oliveira
Spinelli
Ribeiro
30870 YCP/CIR Tomas Esdras Geral 311 19 4 15 38 38
Verdino Santana de
Jesus
29822 YCSA Carlos Ricardo Geral 414 13 12 20 45 45
Henrique Falletti
Wanderley
31533 YCSA Caio Prado Jorge Geral 434 15 13 19 47 47
Hungria e

Prado



SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Division Fleet R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

31661 EVI Jose Anderson Master 455 8 39 3 50 50
Roberto de Souza
Jesus Brandao

30546 YCP/CBC Alberto Gabiriel Geral 311 21 15 16 52 52
Barzaghi Chorociejus
Hackerott

31282 YCSA lago Felipe Geral 434 10 34 13 57 57
Whately Fonseca

31348 18 29 10 57 57

31275 YCP/CBC Manfred Ellion Master 311 14 23 35 72 72
Kaufmann Santana de
Jr. Jesus

30767 SPYC lan McKee Carol Geral, 434 | 23 11 39 73 73

Magalhaes Mista 311

30421 17 16 42 75 75

30955 YCP Jose Maria Mista 311 28 24 24 76 76
Afonso Hackerott
Hackerott

11 YCP-ICS Renata Marcelo Mista 311 7 33 37 77 77
Bellotti Bellotti

27052 YCP Carlos Ricardo Master 311 43 18 18 79 79
Frederico Siemsen
Hackerott

31136 25 27 27 79 79

31535 YCSA Mario Rafael Master 434 36 14 30 80 80
Vicente Moricz
Sacconi

30986 YCSA Alejandro Carolina Mista 434 27 31 23 81 81
Agustin Malhone
Carri Zoboli

31266 ICRJ Humberto Fabricio Geral 159 39 28 22 89 89
Cardoso de Horta
Carvalho

31570 ICSC/EVI Christian Vitoriada S Geral, 555 49 17 29 95 95
Franzen correa Mista

31341 YCB Bernardo Bruna Junior 662 41 26 28 95 95
Paixoto Patricio

30838 YCP Fabio Max Gondo Master 311 54 35 9 98 98
Cotrim C
Barbosa

31530 YCSA Enrico Mila Von Mista 434 16 9 75 100 100
Francavilla Beckerath DNC

Baumert

31538 YCSA Frederico Gustavo Junior 434 20 75 6 101 101

S. Malagrine DNC

Francavilla



SailNo Club
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HelmName CrewName Division Fleet R1

Carolina
Sacconi

Marc
Buckup

Victor lira

Jose Maria
Carri

Eduardo
Antao

Martin
Garcia
Chao

Bruno
Nanni

Paulo Axel
Dalgas
Frisch

Jonas E
Chorociejus

Roberto
Fontes

Manuella
Emerim
Moreira

Marcos
Eduardo
Cozza Val

Andre
Guilherme
Schwarz

Luis Carlos
de Borba Jr

Henrique
lowy

Aldo
Pellicciotti

Isabela
Malpighi

Bernardo
Bartijotto

Mariana
Peccicacco

Angela B
Fonseca

Gustavo
Henrique do
santos

Maria
Gabriela
Zoboli
Pegazzano

Bruno
Ruthenberg
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Garcia
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Dora
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Gisele M G
Chorociejus

Pedro
Fontes

lan Franzen

Alejandro
Olio

Jean Jorge

Daniela
Naegeli

Ricardo
lowy

Fernanda
Kienitz
Luciano
Malpighi

Pietro
Bartijotto

Feminina 434
Mista 311
Geral 455
Mista 434
Master 311
Junior 434
Mista 434
Geral 311
Mista 311
Master 448
Geral, 555
Mista

Master 311
Master 434
Master 311
Geral 311
Mista 311
Geral, 434
Master

Geral 434

24

29

42

40

26

35

75
UFD

75
DNC

30

37

38

34

22

45

44

32

47

31

R2
50

37

43

21

40
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55

51
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75
DNC

32

36

58

47

45

R3

33

43

25

51
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48
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38

40

59

Total
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109

110

112
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128
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135
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SailNo Club
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lakowski
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CCC Edmondo
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YCP Paulo
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David
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Pola

Thiago Luiz
de Santana
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Mista

Geral

31
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483

31

434 /
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HelmName CrewName Division Fleet R1
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SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Division Fleet R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

31140 YCP Flavio Maria Isabel Master 311 67 65 58 190 190

Antunes Monteiro
Antunes

3110 SPYC Jose Klaus Master 434 68 68 65 201 201
Ricardo Frazao
Alves lima

30919 SPYC Eduardo Mustaf Said Master 434 61 67 75 203 203
Nocera Lozano DNC

31163 YCDV/YCP Beatriz Patricia Feminina 311 57 75 75 207 207
Ferraz Novoa DNF DNC

30951 CCSP Wagner Alexandre  Geral, 448 75 75 75 225 225
Niels Wissenbach Master DNC DNC DNC
Bojlesen

3109 YCP Paulo Fernanda Mista 311 75 75 75 225 225
Moreira Chicharo DNC DNC DNC
Bogossian  Chacar

38997 CCSP/YCSA Gabiriela Sara Junior 448 75 75 75 225 225
Bartijotto Strauss DNC DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
https://snipesaopaulo.com/2021/10/14/campeonato-paulista-2021/ www.sailwave.com

coord_esportes@ycp.com.br

https://velaviagem.com.br/velaregata/FrmEventodetalhe.aspx?EVID=48
fevesp.org@gmail.com




